
Minette M. Genuchi

From:
Sent:
To:
SUbject:

Minette M. Genuchi
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 1:20 PM
Minette M. Genuchi
FW: Invitation - NACo Healthy Counties Roundtable Discussion on May 14-15

From: Todd J. Wiltgen
Sent: Monday, April 16, 2018 1:49 PM
To: Bill P. Avery <BAvery@lancaster.ne.gov>; Deb E. Schorr <DSchorr@lancaster.ne.gov>; Roma B. Amundson
<RAmundson@lancaster.ne.gov>; Jennifer J. Brinkman <JBrinkman@lancaster.ne.gov>
Cc: Kerry P. Eagan <KEagan@lancaster.ne.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Invitation - NACo Healthy Counties Roundtable Discussion on May 14-15

NACo invited me to participate in a Healthy County Roundtable next month (May 14 - 15). There will be no cost to the
county. We can discuss Thursday.

Todd Wiltgen

Begin forwarded message:

From: Hida Reese <HReese@naco.org>
Date: April 16, 2018 at 1:40:05 PM COT
To: Todd Wiltgen <twiltgen@lancaster.ne.gov>
Subject: FW: Invitation - NACo Healthy Counties Roundtable Discussion on May 14-15

From: Hida Reese
Sent: Wednesday, April 4, 2018 3:59 PM
To: Todd Wiltgen <twiltgen@lancaster.ne.gov>
Cc: Michelle Price <MPrice@naco.org>
Subject: Invitation - NACo Healthy Counties Roundtable Discussion on May 14-15

NACo Healthy Counties Roundtable Discussion
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sponsored by Aetna

Dear Commissioner Wiltgen,

You are invited to join us for a small, invite-only roundtable discussion about
county health priorities at the Aetna Customer Center in Hartford, CT.

NACo will be convening a small group of county leaders to discuss health
priorities and public-private partnerships. The program will begin on Monday,
May 14th at 4 pm and will conclude Tuesday, May 15th at 3 pm. NACo will pay
for all travel expenses and lodging.

Please RSVP by Friday, April 13 to Hida Reese at hreese@naco.org. If you have
any questions, feel free to reach out to Hida bye-mail or by phone at 202-661

8817. We will follow up with additional details soon.

We are looking forward to you joining NACo and other prominent county
leaders in May!
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Aetna Customer Center. 151 Farmington Avenue, Hartford, CT

Hida Reese
Administrative Manager, Health, Human Services and Justice
National Association of Counties (NACo)
660 North Capitol Street NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20001
202.661.8817 I hreese@naco.org
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RSVP by

April 13, 2018

Meeting venue:

Aetna
151 Farmington Avenue

Hartford, CT

aetna"


